
Rundenkampf aufgelegt SSK 7Rundenkampf aufgelegt SSK 7Rundenkampf aufgelegt SSK 7Rundenkampf aufgelegt SSK 7Rundenkampf aufgelegt SSK 7Rundenkampf aufgelegt SSK 7
Nr Pkt. Gesamt Schnitt Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R 7. R 8.R 9.R

1 8 3765,5 941,4 SSV Rittenweier 1 941,6 944,2 939,2 940,5

2 6 3763,6 940,9 SG 1744 Mannheim  1 936,5 944,1 941,6 941,4

3 6 3744,7 936,2 SSV Sulzbach 935,6 933,4 936,2 939,5

4 6 3738,9 934,7 SG Neckarhausen 933,8 945,1 932,6 927,4

5 4 3712,6 928,2 SG 1744 Mannheim  2 922,0 934,4 924,0 932,2

6 4 3692,3 923,1 SG Heddesheim 920,6 922,9 924,4 924,4

7 2 3693,5 923,4 SSV Hemsbach 919,8 922,3 923,8 927,6

8 2 3677,8 919,5 SSV Altenbach 1 914,8 923,4 918,6 921,0

9 2 3673,3 918,3 SSV Rittenweier 2 911,7 917,4 924,5 919,7

10 0 3643,6 910,9 SSV Altenbach 2 904,4 910,4 915,5 913,3



GesamtGesamt Schnitt Name Vorname Verein 1.R. 2.R. 3.R. 10.R
1 1260,6 315,2 Prem Erich Sulzbach 314,9 314,7 315,1 315,9
2 1258,6 314,7 Hertel Richard Rittenweier 1 312,5 317,5 312,6 316,0
3 1253,6 313,4 Lützel Adolf 1744 Mhm 1 312,4 313,9 312,8 314,5
4 1253,4 313,4 Grüber Herbert Hemsbach 310,6 312,3 315,3 315,2
5 1252,4 313,1 Klemm Franz Rittenweier 1 316,5 311,0 310,6 314,3
6 1251,6 312,9 Schulz Hermann Rittenweier 1 312,6 315,7 313,7 309,6
8 1250,4 312,6 Leiter Sieglinde Sulzbach 312,9 312,8 312,6 312,1
7 1250,4 312,6 Ehrhardt Heinrich 1744 Mhm 1 311,7 316,0 314,3 308,4
9 1249,8 312,5 Mohr Horst Neckarhausen 315,4 315,4 312,2 306,8
10 1249,3 312,3 Muschelknautz Jürgen 1744 Mhm 1 312,4 310,1 313,5 313,3
11 1248,9 312,2 Rätz Hans-Jürgen 1744 Mhm 1 308,6 312,9 313,8 313,6
12 1246,8 311,7 Netzer Eberhard Neckarhausen 306,5 318,7 310,2 311,4
13 1243,7 310,9 Trautmann Harald Rittenweier 1 310,6 310,0 312,9 310,2
14 1242,3 310,6 Braun Bernd Neckarhausen 311,9 311,0 310,2 309,2
15 1240,9 310,2 Wesp Hans Altenbach 2 308,0 312,2 308,3 312,4
16 1239,2 309,8 Bezler Andreas 1744 Mhm 2 305,6 310,6 311,6 311,4
17 1236,2 309,1 Sach Brigitte Rittenweier 1 306,5 308,8 310,7 310,2
18 1235,3 308,8 Kühn Johannes Altenbach 1 304,1 311,2 308,3 311,7
19 1234,7 308,7 Menz Bernd Heddesheim 307,5 307,7 309,2 310,3
20 1233,9 308,5 Gerstner August Heddesheim 308,6 309,7 308,7 306,9
21 1230,9 307,7 Fraas Dieter Sulzbach 307,8 305,9 305,7 311,5
22 1228,8 307,2 Grasberger Norbert 1744 Mhm 2 310,1 306,6 303,4 308,7
23 1224,7 306,2 Spether Norbert Sulzbach 303,5 305,0 308,5 307,7
24 1221,0 305,3 Hertel Stefanie Rittenweier 2 305,2 301,2 308,7 305,9
25 1220,3 305,1 Schuhmacher Stefan Heddesheim 304,5 305,2 305,1 305,5
26 1217,8 304,5 Embach Roland Altenbach 1 304,9 309,2 302,4 301,3
27 1217,0 304,3 Walter Gerhard Altenbach 2 303,9 303,8 307,0 302,3
28 1215,8 304,0 Käppler Heinz Hemsbach 302,1 301,0 306,4 306,3
29 1208,9 302,2 Schulz Christian Rittenweier 2 294,1 303,8 307,4 303,6
30 1200,4 300,1 Sauer Edgar Altenbach 1 302,5 298,4 294,7 304,8
31 1188,0 297,0 Hennrich Horst Altenbach 2 292,5 290,7 300,2 304,6
44 1181,7 295,4 Stern Erich Altenbach 1 293,5 290,3 295,3 302,6
32 1171,0 292,8 Nock Heinz 1744 Mhm 2 293,0 290,9 292,3 294,8
33 931,1 310,4 Brand K.-H. 1744 Mhm 1 - 311,9 307,3 311,9
34 922,2 307,4 Langlotz Dieter Hemsbach 307,1 309,0 - 306,1
35 918,7 306,2 Schuhmacher Michaela Heddesheim - 305,1 306,4 307,2
36 918,6 306,2 Grieb Gerhard Rittenweier 2 305,4 304,8 308,4 -
37 915,9 305,3 Richter Alexander Altenbach 1 - 303,0 307,9 305,0
38 913,3 304,4 Marihsen Jürgen Heddesheim 301,3 305,5 306,5 -
39 913,0 304,3 Lessle Peter Neckarhausen 304,7 305,7 - 302,6



40 911,9 304,0 Zilles Michael 1744 Mhm 2 306,3 304,3 - 301,3
41 907,5 302,5 Spiegel Werner 1744 Mhm 1 301,4 303,9 - 302,2
42 906,2 302,1 Teufel Walter 1744 Mhm 2 301,9 302,2 302,1 -
43 901,2 300,4 Müller Heinz Rittenweier 2 301,1 - 301,9 298,2
45 883,4 294,5 Seifert Rainer Altenbach 2 290,6 294,4 298,4 -
46 626,3 313,2 Didion Walter 1744 Mh, 1 - 314,2 - 312,1
47 621,1 310,6 Wagner Winfried 1744 Mhm 2 - - 309,0 312,1
48 601,8 300,9 Brandmüller Herbert Hemsbach - - 302,1 299,7
49 578,9 289,5 Wiehle Rolf Altenbach 2 292,3 286,6 - -
50 310,9 310,9 Peipe Wolfgang 1744 Mhm 2 - 310,9 - -
51 305,8 305,8 Reinhardt Klaus Altenbach 1 305,8 - - -
52 297,6 297,6 Dr. Dicke Siegbert Altenbach 2 - - - 297,6
53 283,6 283,6 Künzler Willi Altenbach 2 283,6 - -



1. Wettkampf

1744 Mannheim 1 Hemsbach 936,5 919,8
1744 Mannheim 2 Sulzbach 922,0 935,6
Neckarhausen Rittenweier 1 933,8 941,6
Rittenweier 2 Heddesheim 911,7 920,6
Altenbach 1 Altenbach 2 914,8 904,4

2. Wettkampf

Hemsbach 1744 Mannheim 2 922,3 934,4
1744 Mannheim 1 Neckarhausen 944,1 945,1
Sulzbach Rittenweier 2 933,4 917,4
Rittenweier 1 Altenbach 1 944,2 923,4
Altenbach 2 Heddesheim 910,4 922,9

3. Wettkampf

Neckarhausen 1 Hemsbach 932,6 923,8
Mannheim 2 Rittenweier 2 924,0 924,5
Altenbach 1 Mannheim 1 918,6 941,6
Sulzbach Altenbach 2 936,2 915,5
Heddesheim Rittenweier 1 924,4 939,2

4. Wettkampf

Hemsbach Rittenweier 2 927,6 919,7
Neckarhausen Altenbach 1 927,4 921,0

Mannheim 2 Altenbach 2 932,2 919,3

Mannheim 1 Heddesheim 941,4 924,4

Rittenweier 1 Sulzbach 940,5 939,5



Tabelle nach Durchschnitt gelistet

PL. Gesamt Schnitt Name Verein Verein 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R 8.R 9.R
1. 1260,6 315,15 Prem Erich Sulzbach 314,9 314,7 315,1 315,9
2. 1258,6 314,65 Hertel Richard Rittenweier 1 312,5 317,5 312,6 316
3. 1253,6 313,40 Lützel Adolf 1744 Mhm 1 312,4 313,9 312,8 314,5
4. 1253,4 313,35 Grüber Herbert Hemsbach 310,6 312,3 315,3 315,2
5. 626,3 313,15 Didion Walter 1744 Mhm, 1 - 314,2 - 312,1
6. 1252,4 313,10 Klemm Franz Rittenweier 1 316,5 311 310,6 314,3
7. 1251,6 312,90 Schulz Hermann Rittenweier 1 312,6 315,7 313,7 309,6
8. 1250,4 312,60 Leiter Sieglinde Sulzbach 312,9 312,8 312,6 312,1
9. 1250,4 312,60 Ehrhardt Heinrich 1744 Mhm 1 311,7 316 314,3 308,4
10. 1249,8 312,45 Mohr Horst Neckarhausen 315,4 315,4 312,2 306,8
11. 1249,3 312,33 Muschelknautz Jürgen 1744 Mhm 1 312,4 310,1 313,5 313,3
12. 1248,9 312,23 Rätz Hans-Jürgen 1744 Mhm 1 308,6 312,9 313,8 313,6
13. 1246,8 311,70 Netzer Eberhard Neckarhausen 306,5 318,7 310,2 311,4
14. 1243,7 310,93 Trautmann Harald Rittenweier 1 310,6 310 312,9 310,2
15. 310,9 310,90 Peipe Wolfgang 1744 Mhm 2 - 310,9 - -
16. 930,4 310,13 Braun Bernd Neckarhausen - 311 310,2 309,2
17. 621,1 310,55 Wagner Winfried 1744 Mhm 2 - - 309 312,1
18. 931,1 310,37 Brand K.-H. 1744 Mhm 1 - 311,9 307,3 311,9
19. 1240,9 310,23 Wesp Hans Altenbach 2 308 312,2 308,3 312,4
20. 1239,2 309,80 Bezler Andreas 1744 Mhm 2 305,6 310,6 311,6 311,4
21. 1236,2 309,05 Sach Brigitte Rittenweier 1 306,5 308,8 310,7 310,2
22. 1235,3 308,83 Kühn Johannes Altenbach 1 304,1 311,2 308,3 311,7
23. 1234,7 308,68 Menz Bernd Heddesheim 307,5 307,7 309,2 310,3
24. 1233,9 308,48 Gerstner August Heddesheim 308,6 309,7 308,7 306,9
25. 1230,9 307,73 Fraas Dieter Sulzbach 307,8 305,9 305,7 311,5
26. 922,2 307,40 Langlotz Dieter Hemsbach 307,1 309 - 306,1
27. 1228,8 307,20 Grasberger Norbert 1744 Mhm 2 310,1 306,6 303,4 308,7
28. 918,7 306,23 Schuhmacher Michaela Heddesheim - 305,1 306,4 307,2
29. 918,6 306,20 Grieb Gerhard Rittenweier 2 305,4 304,8 308,4 .
30. 1224,7 306,18 Spether Norbert Sulzbach 303,5 305 308,5 307,7
31. 305,8 305,80 Reinhardt Klaus Altenbach 1 305,8 - - -
32. 915,9 305,30 Richter Alexander Altenbach 1 - 303 307,9 305
33. 1221,0 305,25 Hertel Stefanie Rittenweier 2 305,2 301,2 308,7 305,9
34. 1220,3 305,08 Schuhmacher Stefan Heddesheim 304,5 305,2 305,1 305,5
35. 1217,8 304,45 Embach Roland Altenbach 1 304,9 309,2 302,4 301,3
36. 913,3 304,43 Marihsen Jürgen Heddesheim 301,3 305,5 306,5 -
37. 913,0 304,33 Lessle Peter Neckarhausen 304,7 305,7 - 302,6
38. 1217,0 304,25 Walter Gerhard Altenbach 2 303,9 303,8 307 302,3
39. 911,9 303,97 Zilles Michael 1744 Mhm 2 306,3 304,3 - 301,3
40. 1215,8 303,95 Käppler Heinz Hemsbach 302,1 301 306,4 306,3



Tabelle nach Durchschnitt gelistet

41. 907,5 302,50 Spiegel Werner 1744 Mhm 1 301,4 303,9 - 302,2
42. 1208,9 302,23 Schulz Christian Rittenweier 2 294,1 303,8 307,4 303,6
43. 906,2 302,07 Teufel Walter 1744 Mhm 2 301,9 302,2 302,1 -
44. 601,8 300,90 Brandmüller Herbert Hemsbach - - 302,1 299,7
45. 901,2 300,40 Müller Heinz Rittenweier 2 301,1 - 301,9 298,2
46. 1200,4 300,10 Sauer Edgar Altenbach 1 302,5 298,4 294,7 304,8
47. 297,6 297,60 Dr. Dicke Siegbert Altenbach 2 - - - 297,6
48. 1188,0 297,00 Hennrich Horst Altenbach 2 292,5 290,7 300,2 304,6
49. 1181,7 295,43 Stern Erich Altenbach 1 293,5 290,3 295,3 302,6
50. 883,4 294,47 Seifert Rainer Altenbach 2 290,6 294,4 298,4 -
51. 1171,0 292,75 Nock Heinz 1744 Mhm 2 293 290,9 292,3 294,8
52. 578,9 289,45 Wiehle Rolf Altenbach 2 292,3 286,6 - -
53. 283,6 283,60 Künzler Willi Altenbach 2 283,6 - - -


